
Bellview - July 2019

07/01/2019 - 07/31/2019 BELLVIEW

Total 14232

Peak Day Sat, 13 Jul, 2019 (786)

Minimum Day Mon, 29 Jul, 2019 (146)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 19

Daily Average 459

Average Workday Traffic 399

Average Weekend Traffic 631

Weekly Average 3214

Monthly Average 13974

Date BELLVIEW

Mon, Jul 1, 2019 393

Tue, Jul 2, 2019 387

Wed, Jul 3, 2019 394

Thu, Jul 4, 2019 626

Fri, Jul 5, 2019 321

Sat, Jul 6, 2019 690

Sun, Jul 7, 2019 701

Mon, Jul 8, 2019 393

Tue, Jul 9, 2019 459

Wed, Jul 10, 2019 302

Thu, Jul 11, 2019 518

Fri, Jul 12, 2019 428

Sat, Jul 13, 2019 786

Sun, Jul 14, 2019 652

Mon, Jul 15, 2019 218

Tue, Jul 16, 2019 434

Wed, Jul 17, 2019 377

Thu, Jul 18, 2019 363

Fri, Jul 19, 2019 365

Sat, Jul 20, 2019 584

Sun, Jul 21, 2019 479

Mon, Jul 22, 2019 389

Tue, Jul 23, 2019 616

Wed, Jul 24, 2019 567

Thu, Jul 25, 2019 384

Fri, Jul 26, 2019 365

Sat, Jul 27, 2019 661

Sun, Jul 28, 2019 496

Mon, Jul 29, 2019 146

Tue, Jul 30, 2019 462

Wed, Jul 31, 2019 276


